




At SIRIO, we are the driving force behind many of the world’s most 
trusted supplement brands. For over 30 years, we've been crafting 
the future of wellness, producing private label supplements that 
have become staples for millions of consumers worldwide.

As experts in softgels, nutraceutical gummies, capsules, liquids, 
and tablets, we offer an end-to-end service that’s as reliable as it is 
innovative. We work with global and local brands across all 
continents, providing them with the highest quality products and 
continuity of supply.

Our commitment goes beyond manufacturing. We lead with 
sustainability — utilizing plant-based capabilities, certifications, and 
eco-conscious packaging to ensure that every product we create is 
as kind to the planet as it is to the people who use it.

With a robust, global supply chain, we ensure your peace of mind. 
From sugar-free to pectin-based gummies, from diverse tablets to 
customized formulations, SIRIO is here to bring your next 
innovations to life. 

We are the brand behind the brands. 
Let's grow together.



Elderberry Gummy (Pectin)

Vitamin C Gummy (Pectin)

Black Elderberry Extract, Vitamin C, Zinc, 
Vitamin B12

Vitamin C

300007751

400036720

3 g

3 g

Purple/Mixed Berry/Berry

Orange/Orange/Round

Immunity

Apple Cider Vinegar Gummy 
(Pectin) 

Probiotics & Inulin Gummy 
(Pectin) 

Apple Cider Vinegar, Vitamin C, Chromium

Inulin, 0.25 billion CFU during the time of 
manufacture, Chlorella Pyrenoidesa Powder

300007594

300011003

4.5 g

3 g

Red/Apple/Square

Bluish Yellow/Lemon/Round

Digestive Health

Ashwagandha Gummy 
(Pectin)

Magnesium Gummy (Pectin)

Ashwagandha Extract, Vitamin B1，Vitamin B2，
Vitamin B3，Vitamin B6，Vitamin B12，Rhodiola 
Crenulata Extract

Magnesium

400036810

300012674

3 g

4.5 g

Brown/Orange/Round

Yellow/Tropical Fruit/Round

Mental - Wellbeing

Retailer Gummy
COLOUR/FLAVOUR/SHAPE MAIN ACTIVE INGREDIENTSPRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE

Complex Omega 3 Gummy 
(Pectin) 400036805

Brain Health

DHA, EPA, Total Omega 3 3 g Yellow-Orange/Lemon-Orange/
Orange Slice

Multivitamin Gummy 
(Gelatin)

Multivitamin & Mineral 
Gummy (Pectin)

Multivitamin Gummy 
(Gelatin, Sugar Free) 

400036769

300006214

300009164 

General Health
Vitamin C, Vitamin B6, Vitamin E, Vitamin B5, 
Vitamin B12, Vitamin A, Biotin, Inositol, Zinc, 
Iodine, Folic Acid, Vitamin D3

Vitamin C, Zinc, Selenium, Vitamin E, Vitamin B12, 
Vitamin D, Vitamin A, Vitamin B6, Biotin

Vitamin A, Vitamin C, Vitamin D3, Vitamin E, 
Vitamin B12, Vitamin B5, Vitamin B6, Folic Acid, 
Biotin, Inositol, Iodine, Zinc

2.5 g

2.5 g

2.5 g

Red/Strawberry/Round

Purple/Blueberry/Round

Red/Strawberry/Round

Women’s Health

Novasoy Gummy (Pectin) 400034911 Novasoy® Soy Isoflavone, Vitamine E  4 g Purple/Blackcurrant/Round

Collagen Gummy (Gelatin)

Coenzyme Q10 Gummy 
(Pectin)

300009092

300011088

Beauty

Collagen, Vitamin C, Vitamin A

Coenzyme Q10, Vitamin C, Grape Seed Extract, 
Pine Bark Extract, Selenium, Vitamin B5, 
Vitamin D3

3.5 g

2.5 g

Red/Pomegranate/Round

Purple/Mixed Berry/Round

Turmeric & Ginger Gummy 
(Pectin)

Vitamin D gummy (Pectin, 
Sugar Free) 

Turmeric Extract, Ginger Extract

Vitamin D 

300009180

300009086

2.5 g

2.5 g

Orange/Peach/Round

Orange/Orange/Round

Joint & Bone 



Cod Liver Oil Softgel 
(Gelatin)

Flaxseed Oil Softgel (Gelatin)

Krill Oil Softgel (Gelatin)

Garlic Softgel (Gelatin)

Garlic Softgel (Gelatin)

Fish Oil Softgel (Gelatin) 

Fish Oil Softgel (Fish Gelatin)

Fish Oil Softgel (Gelatin)

Fish Oil Softgel (Gelatin)

Algae Oil Vegetarian Softgel  
(Gellan Gum)  
Algae Oil Vegetarian Softgel  
(Gellan Gum)
Flaxseed Oil Vegetarian 
Softgel (Gellan Gum)  
Flaxseed Oil Vegetarian 
Softgel (Gellan Gum) 
Fish Oil Enteric Vegetarian 
Softgel (Gellan Gum) 

Cod Liver Oil 500mg, providing: EPA 40 mg, 
DHA 50 mg, Vitamin A 540IU, Vitamin D 40IU

Flaxseed Oil 1000 mg

Krill Oil 500 mg, providing: EPA 50 mg, 
DHA 27.5 mg, Astaxanthin 0.1mg

Odorless Garlic Extract (100:1) 10 mg, equivalent to 
fresh Garlic 1000 mg

Odorless Garlic Extract (100:1) 5mg, equivalent to 
fresh Garlic 500 mg

Fish Oil (EPA 18% / DHA 12%, TG) 1000 mg

Fish Oil (EPA 35% / DHA 25%, EE) 500 mg, fish 
gelatin

Fish Oil (EPA 35% / DHA 25%, EE) 1000 mg

Fish Oil (EPA 50% /DHA 25%, EE) 500 mg

Algae Oil 500 mg, providing DHA 250 mg

Algae Oil 1000 mg, providing DHA 400 mg, 
Vitamin E 5 mg

Flaxseed Oil 1000 mg, providing ALA 500 mg, 
LA 120 mg, OA 150 mg

Flaxseed Oil 600 mg, providing ALA 300 mg,
LA 72 mg, OA 90 mg

Fish Oil (EPA 36% / DHA 24%, EE) 1050 mg  

400019701

400036727

400034944

300002678

400022643

300002345

400019464

400019496

400019716

400021487

400017691

300009696

400025096

300012316

10 Oval

20 Oblong

15 Oval

8 Oval

3 Round

20 Oblong

10 Oval

20 Oblong

10 Oval

10 Oval

20 Oblong

20 Oblong

12 Oval

20 Oblong

Natural

UTC

UTC

Opaque Yellow

UTC

Transparent Yellow

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Heart Health

Retailer Softgel
COLOUR

MAIN ACTIVE INGREDIENTS

PRODUCT NAME CODE SHAPE

Women’s Health

Evening Primrose Oil 
Softgel (Gelatin)

Evening Primrose Oil 
Softgel (Gelatin)
Evening Primrose Oil 
Vegetarian Softgel 
(Gellan Gum)
Borage Oil & Evening 
Primrose Oil Vegetarian 
Softgel (Gellan Gum) 

300002681

400019720

400020174

300009888

Evening Primrose Oil (9%) 1000 mg, providing: 
GLA 90 mg, LA 700 mg 

Evening Primrose Oil (GLA 9%) 500 mg, 
providing: GLA 45 mg, LA 350 mg

Evening Primrose Oil 1000 mg, providing GLA 
90 mg, LA 700 mg 

Evening Primrose Oil 250 mg, Borage Oil 250 mg, 
providing 75 mg GLA in total

20 Oblong

10 Oval

20 Oblong

10 Oval

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Vitamin E Softgel (Gelatin) 300000107

Beauty

Vitamin E 400 IU10 Oval Transparent Yellow

Vitamin D Softgel (Gelatin)

Vitamin D Softgel (Gelatin)

Vitamin D & K2 Softgel 
(Gelatin)

Vitamin D 1000 IU

Vitamin D 4000 IU

Vitamin K2 75 µg, Vitamin D3 50 µg

300002573

300003571

300008522

2 Oval

3 Oval

3 Oval

Transparent Yellow

Transparent Yellow

Black

Joint & Bone 



Why SIRIO?

• Over 17 years in manufacturing nutraceutical gummies
• 14% of our total workforce is dedicated to R&D
• Market Insights Hub
• Off-the-shelf and bespoke formulations

Quality certifications:

Discover more Retailer concepts




